
Субъект: ООО "Волгоградоблэлектросбыт" 

Расчетный период:

01.12.2013 02.12.2013 03.12.2013 04.12.2013 05.12.2013 06.12.2013 07.12.2013 08.12.2013 09.12.2013 10.12.2013 11.12.2013 12.12.2013 13.12.2013 14.12.2013 15.12.2013

00:00-01:00 20120 21513 21771 22139 22518 22288 22726 22583 22287 22286 23178 23779 24036 24675 24560

01:00-02:00 18160 19938 20385 20667 21038 20914 20761 20936 20572 20833 21827 22104 22501 22722 22791

02:00-03:00 17464 19445 19741 20182 20392 20361 20105 19932 20032 20185 21156 21686 21960 22161 22017

03:00-04:00 17155 19215 19457 19905 20248 20204 19663 19524 19818 20128 20753 21484 21814 21877 21555

04:00-05:00 17139 19365 19687 20157 20358 20415 19648 19492 20000 20285 21113 21629 21975 21886 21460

05:00-06:00 18073 20566 20769 21270 21337 21478 20091 19790 21063 21422 22148 22718 23046 22452 21973

06:00-07:00 19593 23632 23967 24473 24616 24628 21580 20911 24387 24334 25383 25807 26183 23977 23084

07:00-08:00 22199 27029 27469 27885 28093 27992 23856 22351 28060 27768 28917 29085 29740 26099 24559

08:00-09:00 23830 28433 28866 29322 29693 29478 25870 24029 29575 29374 30869 31183 31775 28378 26354

09:00-10:00 24632 29298 29282 29904 30160 29547 27329 25577 30107 29883 31837 31822 32283 29577 27661

10:00-11:00 24712 29110 29039 29798 29841 29185 27817 26395 29633 29810 31981 31588 31777 29853 28521

11:00-12:00 24508 28984 28762 29839 29494 28602 27484 26503 29188 29520 31779 31071 31148 29576 28572

12:00-13:00 24388 28524 28486 29303 28885 27847 27311 26427 28491 28974 31172 30527 30460 29122 28170

13:00-14:00 23979 28038 28609 29262 28508 27408 27061 26268 27918 28728 30986 29991 30114 28782 27899

14:00-15:00 24007 28066 28349 29196 28306 27087 27015 26400 27899 28879 30487 29694 29804 28577 27734

15:00-16:00 24459 28197 28643 29391 28710 27077 26987 26342 28064 29191 30208 29474 29382 28287 27725

16:00-17:00 25608 28727 29267 29646 29448 27757 27762 27312 28649 29630 30550 29944 30189 28680 28567

17:00-18:00 28434 31007 31361 31611 31553 30667 30469 30554 30973 31931 32596 32633 32951 31848 32002

18:00-19:00 30458 33048 33115 33256 33207 32819 31953 32606 33180 33623 34612 34918 34906 33953 34459

19:00-20:00 29856 32852 32912 33140 33130 32525 31506 32352 32790 33418 34347 34728 34639 33587 34409

20:00-21:00 29171 32130 32245 32623 32475 31975 30831 31784 32155 32735 33812 34108 33722 32868 33714

21:00-22:00 27606 30452 30531 30833 30908 30332 29513 30410 30562 30959 32097 32491 32324 31493 32320

22:00-23:00 25124 27411 27648 27937 27976 27864 27550 27744 27794 28272 29370 29763 29951 29335 29744

23:00-00:00 22491 24251 24637 24941 24827 24990 25122 24866 24800 25453 26390 26800 27170 26845 26648

ИТОГО: 563 166 639 231 644 998 656 680 655 721 643 440 620 010 611 088 647 997 657 621 687 568 689 027 693 850 666 610 656 498

АКТ УЧЁТА (ОБОРОТА) ЭЛЕКТРИЧЕСКОЙ ЭНЕРГИИ

ПОТРЕБЛЕНИЕ

Декабрь 2013

Время ценовой 

зоны

Потребление, кВт*ч



16.12.2013 17.12.2013 18.12.2013 19.12.2013 20.12.2013 21.12.2013 22.12.2013 23.12.2013 24.12.2013 25.12.2013 26.12.2013 27.12.2013 28.12.2013 29.12.2013 30.12.2013 31.12.2013

00:00-01:00 23942 24459 24124 23414 23323 23664 24009 22947 23048 22696 22600 22960 23208 23534 23093 23352

01:00-02:00 22556 22977 22703 22013 21672 21980 22016 21543 21566 21086 20905 21264 21532 21807 20798 21338

02:00-03:00 21972 22426 22054 21550 21140 21163 21176 20638 20876 20430 20290 20434 21088 20760 19780 20222

03:00-04:00 21845 22246 21895 21345 20952 20924 20689 20479 20697 20222 20109 20471 20696 20225 19469 19763

04:00-05:00 21933 22583 22001 21501 21070 20874 20558 20585 20877 20487 20387 20537 20829 20145 19497 19782

05:00-06:00 23058 23694 23095 22673 22392 21329 20975 21663 22066 21495 21379 21635 21262 20597 20472 20329

06:00-07:00 26577 26741 26344 25781 25474 22925 22153 25067 25328 24621 24561 24561 22758 21691 23369 22505

07:00-08:00 30122 30154 29687 29087 28838 25208 23671 28299 28757 28355 28272 28272 24963 23267 26674 24767

08:00-09:00 32229 32016 31358 30876 30520 27181 25462 29864 30561 30312 30328 30328 27476 25383 28855 26799

09:00-10:00 32494 32541 31643 30758 30593 28267 26810 30457 30596 30471 29985 29700 28744 26686 29677 27245

10:00-11:00 32150 32099 31441 30221 30213 28560 27395 29944 30199 29866 29576 28707 28759 27123 29478 27169

11:00-12:00 31821 31793 31113 30251 29873 28575 27630 29314 29832 29412 29189 28448 28449 27130 28838 26747

12:00-13:00 31063 31224 30340 29720 29338 28285 27317 28601 29405 28949 28688 28457 28049 26775 28270 26747

13:00-14:00 30493 30906 30300 29727 29067 27965 27313 28378 28986 28833 28456 28667 27849 25872 27757 25909

14:00-15:00 30366 30813 30074 29622 28796 28023 27093 28226 28678 28606 28227 28237 27873 25661 27542 25926

15:00-16:00 30285 31030 30120 29571 28875 28106 27060 28277 28623 28720 28048 27360 27950 26572 27383 26288

16:00-17:00 30663 31361 30783 29885 29430 28951 27861 28630 29150 29363 28552 27847 28753 28649 27917 27319

17:00-18:00 33023 33149 32658 32259 31788 31863 31147 31483 31220 31246 31068 30165 31068 31273 30285 30164

18:00-19:00 35334 35023 34233 34212 33535 33329 33596 34063 33420 33396 33395 31824 32829 33355 32490 32632

19:00-20:00 35271 34839 34098 34196 33353 32823 33652 34017 33367 33258 33316 31772 32367 33402 32567 32262

20:00-21:00 34665 34211 33419 33345 32781 32117 33111 33326 32699 32608 32940 31983 31952 32613 32269 31463

21:00-22:00 32946 32571 31880 31559 31441 30887 31421 31736 31188 31294 31520 30776 30772 30763 31079 29889

22:00-23:00 29971 29573 28971 28709 28993 28665 28666 28870 28298 28452 28791 28409 28498 28535 28870 28063

23:00-00:00 26917 26550 25960 25875 26240 26209 25677 25760 25312 25361 25978 25790 25916 25794 26006 26616

ИТОГО: 701 696 704 979 690 294 678 150 669 697 647 873 636 458 662 167 664 749 659 539 656 560 648 604 643 640 627 612 642 435 623 296

ИТОГО за месяц: кВт*ч20 291 254

Время ценовой 

зоны

Потребление, кВт*ч


